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The laser/ink jet self-laminating adhesive label is made of polyester and is supplied on 8.5 x 11"

(203.2 x 292.1 mm) sheets with 13 labels per row and 169 labels per sheet. The label has a

white colored print-on area 0.25" (6.4 mm) high for 18 - 14 AWG wires and a clear overlaminate.
Itis 0.5" wide and 0.75" long (12.7 x 19.1 mm). It comes in packages of 5000.
S050X075YAJ replaces JSL1-V3-5, LUSL1-PO3-5 and LJSL1-Y3-5
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S050X075YAJ replaces JSL1-V3-5, LISL1-PO3-5 and LJSL1-Y3-5

Note

Color

Material

Print-On Area Color

Width (In.)

Height (In.)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Print-On Area Height (In.)

Print-On Area Height (mm)

Max. Wire O.D. (In.)

Max. Wire O.D. (mm)

Min. Cable O.D. (In.)

Min. Cable O.D. (mm)

Cable Diameter Range (In.)

Legend

Marker/Flag Tie Labeling Area

Printer

RoHS Compliancy Status

#r Add to Favorites

= Add to BOM

Clear/White

Polyester

White

0.50

0.75

12.7

19.1

0.25

6.4

0.16

4.1

0.08

2.0

0.08 - 0.16

Without imprint

Yes

Laser/Inkjet

Compliant
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